
CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2

1 35 19:04,8 EL FATHAOUI Yussine FI M BM 1982 MINERVA 9:38,8 9:26,0
2 33 19:31,0 TUZZI Giovanni FI M AM 1995 ATL. PIACENZA 9:38,6 9:52,4
3 34 20:03,0 TANZI Claudio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 10:10,4 9:52,6
4 27 20:16,5 MAIOCCHI Matteo FI M CM 1979 ITALPOSE 10:10,4 10:06,1
5 13 20:35,8 CASULA Giuseppe FI M CM 1978 GP CODOGNO 82 10:13,5 10:22,3
6 1 20:38,6 TUCCI Guido FI M BM 1988 BALLOTTA CAMP 10:10,1 10:28,5
7 19 21:51,9 MARABOLI Massimo FI M DM 1968 GP CASALESE 10:49,1 11:02,8
8 28 22:13,4 CHINELLI Eric FI M BM 1980 ITALPOSE 11:08,0 11:05,4
9 24 22:22,3 MOUHSSINE Brahim FI M DM 1965 GP CORNO GIOVINE 11:06,1 11:16,2
10 31 22:59,3 MAZZANTI Paolo FI M DM 1966 ITALPOSE 11:11,5 11:47,8
11 17 23:03,5 MASIA Roberto FI M CM 1974 GP CASALESE 11:04,8 11:58,7
12 14 23:10,7 BIGNAMINI Riccardo FI M BM 1988 BRC CASTIGLIONE  D'ADDA 11:15,2 11:55,5
13 18 23:11,2 CHINOSI Luigi FI M DM 1960 GP CASALESE 11:22,3 11:48,9
14 10 23:30,8 CASALI Fabio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 11:29,2 12:01,6
15 22 24:48,8 PANIZZARI Enrico RU M AM 1990 RUNCARD 12:27,9 12:20,9
16 9 25:00,5 CASSOLA Fausto FI M DM 1963 ATL. PIACENZA 12:19,4 12:41,1
17 7 25:14,5 SALANDRI Valter RU M DM 1969 RUNCARD 12:24,5 12:50,0
18 29 25:24,4 MILANESI Francesco FI M DM 1968 BRC CASTIGLIONE  D'ADDA 12:36,5 12:47,9
19 32 25:30,5 DALLA BONA Mauro FI M DM 1963 LIBERTAS CADEO 12:18,4 13:12,1
20 36 25:37,5 RISOLI Stefano M DM 1967 INDIVIDUALE 12:53,2 12:44,3



21 11 25:39,1 PALMINI Stefano FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE 12:51,8 12:47,3
22 30 25:43,0 DIGERONIMO Michele FI M CM 1973 BIPEDI 12:33,3 13:09,7
23 21 25:44,0 BENZI Romano FI M EM 1950 ATL. PIACENZA 12:52,5 12:51,5
24 20 25:58,7 SADDI Raffaele FI M DM 1966 GP CASALESE 12:47,0 13:11,7
25 16 26:52,1 REBECCHI Laura FI F CF 1968 GS TOCCALMATTO 13:24,6 13:27,5
26 23 27:26,7 BAZZANI Francesco RU M DM 1960 RUNCARD 13:42,7 13:44,0
27 26 27:28,8 MARZOLI Damiano FI M CM 1971 ATL. PIACENZA 13:42,3 13:46,5
27 25 27:28,8 ROMITI Cristian FI M DM 1968 ATL. PIACENZA 13:42,4 13:46,4
29 5 28:11,5 PAPA Carlo FI M DM 1966 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 13:48,8 14:22,7
30 12 28:55,5 RIZZI Andrea FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE 14:06,1 14:49,4
31 3 29:12,2 PONGINEBBI Daniela FI F BF 1970 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 14:25,8 14:46,4
32 4 30:30,0 VISENTIN Lidia FI F CF 1967 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 14:56,8 15:33,2
33 15 30:41,1 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo FI M EM 1947 CUS PARMA 14:56,7 15:44,4
33 2 30:41,1 CORDA Eneyesh FI F AF 1997 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 15:17,1 15:24,0

CATEGORIE
Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2

1 33 19:31,0 TUZZI Giovanni FI M AM 1995 ATL. PIACENZA 9:38,6 9:52,4
2 22 24:48,8 PANIZZARI Enrico RU M AM 1990 RUNCARD 12:27,9 12:20,9

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 35 19:04,8 EL FATHAOUI Yussine FI M BM 1982 MINERVA 9:38,8 9:26,0
2 1 20:38,6 TUCCI Guido FI M BM 1988 BALLOTTA CAMP 10:10,1 10:28,5
3 28 22:13,4 CHINELLI Eric FI M BM 1980 ITALPOSE 11:08,0 11:05,4
4 14 23:10,7 BIGNAMINI Riccardo FI M BM 1988 BRC CASTIGLIONE  D'ADDA 11:15,2 11:55,5

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 34 20:03,0 TANZI Claudio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 10:10,4 9:52,6
4 27 20:16,5 MAIOCCHI Matteo FI M CM 1979 ITALPOSE 10:10,4 10:06,1
2 13 20:35,8 CASULA Giuseppe FI M CM 1978 GP CODOGNO 82 10:13,5 10:22,3
3 17 23:03,5 MASIA Roberto FI M CM 1974 GP CASALESE 11:04,8 11:58,7
4 10 23:30,8 CASALI Fabio FI M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 11:29,2 12:01,6
5 30 25:43,0 DIGERONIMO Michele FI M CM 1973 BIPEDI 12:33,3 13:09,7
6 26 27:28,8 MARZOLI Damiano FI M CM 1971 ATL. PIACENZA 13:42,3 13:46,5



Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 19 21:51,9 MARABOLI Massimo FI M DM 1968 GP CASALESE 10:49,1 11:02,8
2 24 22:22,3 MOUHSSINE Brahim FI M DM 1965 GP CORNO GIOVINE 11:06,1 11:16,2
3 31 22:59,3 MAZZANTI Paolo FI M DM 1966 ITALPOSE 11:11,5 11:47,8
4 18 23:11,2 CHINOSI Luigi FI M DM 1960 GP CASALESE 11:22,3 11:48,9
5 9 25:00,5 CASSOLA Fausto FI M DM 1963 ATL. PIACENZA 12:19,4 12:41,1
6 7 25:14,5 SALANDRI Valter RU M DM 1969 RUNCARD 12:24,5 12:50,0
7 29 25:24,4 MILANESI Francesco FI M DM 1968 BRC CASTIGLIONE  D'ADDA 12:36,5 12:47,9
8 32 25:30,5 DALLA BONA Mauro FI M DM 1963 LIBERTAS CADEO 12:18,4 13:12,1
9 36 25:37,5 RISOLI Stefano M DM 1967 INDIVIDUALE 12:53,2 12:44,3
10 11 25:39,1 PALMINI Stefano FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE 12:51,8 12:47,3
11 20 25:58,7 SADDI Raffaele FI M DM 1966 GP CASALESE 12:47,0 13:11,7
12 23 27:26,7 BAZZANI Francesco RU M DM 1960 RUNCARD 13:42,7 13:44,0
13 25 27:28,8 ROMITI Cristian FI M DM 1968 ATL. PIACENZA 13:42,4 13:46,4
14 5 28:11,5 PAPA Carlo FI M DM 1966 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 13:48,8 14:22,7
15 12 28:55,5 RIZZI Andrea FI M DM 1962 ITALPOSE 14:06,1 14:49,4

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 21 25:44,0 BENZI Romano FI M EM 1950 ATL. PIACENZA 12:52,5 12:51,5
2 15 30:41,1 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo FI M EM 1947 CUS PARMA 14:56,7 15:44,4

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 2 30:41,1 CORDA Eneyesh FI F AF 1997 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 15:17,1 15:24,0

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 3 29:12,2 PONGINEBBI Daniela FI F BF 1970 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 14:25,8 14:46,4

Pos Num Tempo Nome Ente Sex Cat Anno Società Lap1 Lap2
1 16 26:52,1 REBECCHI Laura FI F CF 1968 GS TOCCALMATTO 13:24,6 13:27,5
2 4 30:30,0 VISENTIN Lidia FI F CF 1967 POL. AMOCIZIO CAORSO 14:56,8 15:33,2


